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CLASSES 600 ccm SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 15:05 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:15:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 15:21:58.227 2:15.970 41.479 1:07.378
(25) Gabor Bence KECSKES 4 15:24:13.817 2:15.590 41.835 1:06.656
1 15:17:19.932 1:04.892 5 15:26:29.997 2:16.180 41.551 1:07.573
2 15:19:31.256 2:11.324 40.323 1:04.688 6 15:28:46.633 2:16.636 41.937 1:07.351
3 15:21:42.286 2:11.030 40.014 1:04.847 7 15:31:04.441 2:17.808 41.676 1:08.760
4 15:23:53.505 2:11.219 40.225 1:04.930 8 15:33:21.326 2:16.885 41.752 1:07.806
5 15:26:04.538 2:11.033 40.007 1:04.742
6 15:28:14.932 2:10.394 40.082 1:04.235 (666) Patrycjusz WIDUCH
7 15:30:25.262 2:10.330 40.001 1:04.260 1 15:17:27.611 1:08.141
8 15:32:35.886 2:10.624 40.099 1:04.466 2 15:19:44.590 2:16.979 41.864 1:07.536
3 15:22:01.058 2:16.468 41.910 1:07.237
(147) Jurand KUSMIERCZYK 4 15:24:17.775 2:16.717 42.190 1:07.103
1 15:17:19.724 1:04.211 5 15:26:34.635 2:16.860 42137 1:07.282
2 15:19:31.496 2:11.772 40.672 1:04.447 6 15:28:51.861 2:17.226 42415 1:07.292
3 15:21:42.436 2:10.940 39.982 1:04.852 7 15:31:08.960 2:17.099 42.508 1:07.168
4 15:23:53.664 2:11.228 40.323 1:04.506 8 15:33:27.034 2:18.074 42.442 1:07.882
5 15:26:04.521 2:10.857 40.105 1:04.148
6 15:28:15.583 2:11.062 40.382 1:04.403 (44) Attila GINZER
7 15:30:26.645 2:11.062 40.262 1:04.324 1 15:17:27.452 1:08.736
8 15:32:37.878 2:11.233 40.370 1:04.357 2 15:19:43.983 2:16.531 41.415 1:07.781
3 15:22:00.307 2:16.324 41.438 1:07.608
17) Adam FULEKI 4 15:24:17.209 2:16.902 41.586 1:07.739
1 15:17:21.977 1:05.984 5 15:26:35.192 2:17.983 41.520 1:09.012
2 15:19:35.070 2:13.093 40.514 1:06.088 6 15:28:52.983 2:17.791 42.032 1:08.195
3 15:21:48.373 2:13.303 40.817 1:06.131 7 15:31:10.406 2:17.423 41.867 1:07.656
4 15:24:01.919 2:13.546 40.902 1:06.176 8 15:33:28.217 2:17.811 41.829 1:08.356
5 15:26:14.790 2:12.871 40.552 1:05.851
6 15:28:27.686 2:12.896 40.386 1:05.923 (11) Oskar KALICH
7 15:30:41.311 2:13.625 40.606 1:06.442 1 15:17:30.228 1:09.097
8 15:32:55.432 2:14.121 40.822 1:06.383 2 15:19:47.601 2:17.373 42.039 1:07.815
3 15:22:05.386 2:17.785 41.719 1:08.557
(99) Jozsef Gyorgy GYIGOR 4 15:24:22.437 2:17.051 41.723 1:07.923
1 15:17:23.782 1:06.652 5 15:26:40.929 2:18.492 41.492 1:09.567
2 15:19:37.926 2:14.144 40.899 1:06.443 6 15:28:58.474 2:17.545 42,013 1:08.167
3 15:21:52.218 2:14.292 40.983 1:06.582 7 15:31:15.144 2:16.670 41,602 1:07.776
4 15:24:06.853 2:14.635 41317 1:06.371 8 15:33:31.169 2:16.025 41515 1:07.368
5 15:26:22.509 2:15.656 41575 1:07.241
6 15:28:38.730 2:16.221 41.251 1:07.728 (71) Jonas STANKUNAS
7 15:30:54.951 2:16.221 41.395 1:07.775 1 15:17:30.037 1:09.299
8 15:33:13.265 2:18.314 41.856 1:08.946 2 15:19:48.171 2:18.134 42.061 1:08.334
3 15:22:05.861 2:17.690 41.730 1:08.328
(13) Kamil BARCIK 4 15:24:23.408 2:17.547 41.954 1:07.854
1 15:17:25.330 1:07.834 5 15:26:41.459 2:18.051 41.740 1:08.832
2 15:19:41.076 2:15.746 40.641 1:08.173 6 15:28:59.336 2:17.877 42.204 1:08.201
3 15:21:57.696 2:16.620 41.286 1:08.160 7 15:31:17.307 2:17.971 42.026 1:08.263
4 15:24:13.517 2:15.821 41.069 1:07.621 8 15:33:36.420 2:19.113 42.344 1:08.615
5 15:26:29.569 2:16.052 41.049 1:07.964
6 15:28:46.473 2:16.904 41.236 1:08.182 (7) Karel BRANDTNER
7 15:31:03.569 2:17.096 41.429 1:08.553 1 15:17:31.090 1:10.313
8 15:33:20.712 2:17.143 41.481 1:08.195 2 15:19:49.759 2:18.669 41.880 1:09.214
3 15:22:09.493 2:19.734 42.642 1:09.296
(42) Tomas TOTH 4 15:24:28.151 2:18.658 42.104 1:09.113
1 15:17:26.280 1:08.223 5 15:26:46.208 2:18.057 41.694 1:08.426
2 15:19:42.110 2:15.830 41.092 1:07.605 6 15:29:05.145 2:18.937 42.516 1:08.525
3 15:21:58.813 2:16.703 41212 1:08.368 7 15:31:24.267 2:19.122 42.347 1:08.697
4 15:24:15.006 2:16.193 41.494 1:07.705 8 15:33:42.631 2:18.364 42.384 1:08.179
5 15:26:30.744 2:15.738 40.962 1:07.742
6 15:28:46.985 2:16.241 41.341 1:07.770 (47) David HANZALIK
7 15:31:03.917 2:16.932 41.092 1:08.776 1 15:17:29.580 1:09.621
8 15:33:20.895 2:16.978 41277 1:08.386 2 15:19:50.017 2:20.437 42.690 1:09.691
3 15:22:09.055 2:19.038 42373 1:08.796
(29) Krzysztof DZIKOWSKI 4 15:24:28.843 2:19.788 42.960 1:09.186
1 15:17:26.391 1:08.122 5 15:26:47.028 2:18.185 42.218 1:08.343
2 15:19:42.450 2:16.059 41.933 1:07.017 6 15:29:05.954 2:18.926 42.446 1:08.612
3 15:21:58.913 2:16.463 41425 1:07.999 7 15:31:24.723 2:18.769 42514 1:08.479
4 15:24:15.238 2:16.325 41,643 1:07.647 8 15:33:43.335 2:18.612 42.755 1:08.196
5 15:26:31.709 2:16.471 41.339 1:07.603
6 15:28:48.273 2:16.564 41.655 1:07.840 (171) Jarek SZYDELKO
7 15:31:04.374 2:16.101 41.984 1:07.062 1 15:17:30.173 1:09.326
8 15:33:21.044 2:16.670 41.612 1:07.732 2 15:19:50.125 2:19.952 43.393 1:08.942
3 15:22:09.144 2:19.019 42.107 1:09.200
(125) Adam KERENY!I 4 15:24:27.255 2:18.111 41.522 1:08.853
1 15:17:26.624 1:08.112 5 15:26:47.093 2:19.838 42.012 1:09.985
2 15:19:42.257 2:15.633 41.419 1:07.058 6 15:29:05.293 2:18.200 42.068 1:08.600
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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CLASSES 600 ccm SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 15:05 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:15:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
7 15:31:24.426 2:19.133 42.658 1:08.570 1 15:17:38.526 1:13.938
8 15:33:44.650 2:20.224 43.687 1:08.704 2 15:20:05.940 2:27.414 44.944 1:13.544
3 15:22:30.260 2:24.320 44.293 1:11.186
(46) Dominik MICHALOVIC 4 15:24:55.458 2:25.198 44.590 1:11.592
1 15:17:30.702 1:09.844 5 15:27:20.594 2:25.136 44.701 1:11.863
2 15:19:50.483 2:19.781 42.783 1:09.352 6 15:29:46.428 2:25.834 45.102 1:12.000
3 15:22:09.635 2:19.152 42.587 1:08.917 7 15:32:11.983 2:25.555 44.501 1:12.230
4 15:24:28.318 2:18.683 42.768 1:08.035 8 15:34:37.827 2:25.844 44.822 1:11.856
5 15:26:47.306 2:18.988 42.510 1:08.674
6 15:29:06.298 2:18.992 42.797 1:08.447 (91) David HAVEL
7 15:31:26.169 2:19.871 43.034 1:08.608 1 15:17:38.928 113423
8 15:33:46.871 2:20.702 43.362 1:09.043 2 15:20:07.303 2:28.375 44 859 1:14.201
3 15:22:32.419 2:25.116 44 449 1:11.768
(26) Akos KALOCZI 4 15:24:57.894 2:25.475 43.648 1:12.808
1 15:17:31.964 1:10.671 5 15:27:24.226 2:26.332 44.094 1:12.969
2 15:19:50.955 2:18.991 42.052 1:09.693 6 15:29:49.911 2:25.685 43.650 1:12.834
3 15:22:10.927 2:19.972 42.331 1:09.616 7 15:32:16.255 2:26.344 44.025 1:12.814
4 15:24:29.848 2:18.921 42529 1:08.901 8 15:34:44.130 2:27.875 44.102 1:13.479
5 15:26:48.723 2:18.875 42.129 1:09.034
6 15:29:08.431 2:19.708 42,651 1:09.597 (68) Dominik BARTONIK
7 15:31:28.751 2:20.320 43.141 1:09.316 1 15:17:40.674 1:14.327
8 15:33:47.859 2:19.108 42.666 1:08.744 2 15:20:08.665 2:27.991 44.720 1:13.971
3 15:22:35.032 2:26.367 44.063 1:13.671
(411) Zilvinas PASKEVICIUS 4 15:25:01.881 2:26.849 44.091 1:13.680
1 15:17:32.745 1:11.120 5 15:27:28.638 2:26.757 44.828 1:13.236
2 15:19:53.335 2:20.590 42.549 1:10.194 6 15:29:54.877 2:26.239 43.914 1:13.511
3 15:22:14.286 2:20.951 42.378 1:10.822 7 15:32:22.240 2:27.363 43.823 1:14.338
4 15:24:37.246 2:22.960 43.160 1:11.674 8 15:34:52.003 2:29.763 45.109 1:15.102
5 15:27:01.161 2:23.915 43.536 1:11.896
6 15:29:25.338 2:24.177 43.603 1:12.287 (113) Martynas KLIMAVICIUS
7 15:31:48.913 2:23.575 43.919 1:11.542 1 15:17:40.246 1:13.870
8 15:34:11.938 2:23.025 43.760 1:10.445 2 15:20:08.982 2:28.736 44.987 1:14.985
3 15:22:35.765 2:26.783 44279 1:13.229
(9) Mario RYSAVY 4 15:25:05.617 2:29.852 43.766 1:17.015
1 15:17:35.552 112414 5 15:27:32.598 2:26.981 44.302 1:13.597
2 15:19:58.044 2:22.492 43.529 1:10.616 6 15:29:58.205 2:25.607 44435 1:11.859
3 15:22:21.142 2:23.098 43.724 1:11.070 7 15:32:23.582 2:25.377 44529 1:11.596
4 15:24:44.226 2:23.084 43.751 1:10.903 8 15:34:52.276 2:28.694 44.801 1:14.250
5 15:27:07.737 2:23.511 43,532 1:11.471
6 15:29:31.016 2:23.279 43.920 1:11.023 (84) Lukas VANKAT
7 15:31:54.436 2:23.420 4371 1:11.226 1 15:17:43.389 1:15.807
8 15:34:17.955 2:23.519 43.706 1:10.903 2 15:20:11.428 2:28.039 44637 1:14.049
3 15:22:38.404 2:26.976 44.042 1:14.115
(37) Tamas KRASZNAI 4 15:25:05.397 2:26.993 44.368 1:13.407
1 15:17:35.286 1:12.438 5 15:27:32.224 2:26.827 44125 1:13.494
2 15:19:59.040 2:23.754 43.995 1:11.311 6 15:30:01.201 2:28.977 44.092 1:14.852
3 15:22:22.363 2:23.323 43.463 1:11.194 7 15:32:28.397 2:27.196 44.326 1:13.228
4 15:24:45.659 2:23.296 43.417 1:11.357 8 15:34:56.508 2:28.111 44.528 1:13.834
5 15:27:09.246 2:23.587 43.482 1:11.474
6 15:29:32.752 2:23.506 43.909 1:11.134 (66) Attila NAGY
7 15:31:58.642 2:25.890 44.399 1:12.623 1 15:17:22.851 1:06.127
8 15:34:23.992 2:25.350 44.312 1:12.172 2 15:19:36.439 2:13.588 40.948 1:05.841
3 15:21:49.957 2:13.518 40.928 1:05.823
(92) Mantas RAJACKAS 4 15:24:04.067 2:14.110 41.212 1:05.979
1 15:17:38.357 1:13.931 5 15:26:17.974 2:13.907 40.867 1:05.956
2 15:20:07.057 2:28.700 44 850 1:14.326
3 15:22:33.448 2:26.391 44.797 1:12.508 (182) Libor KREUZMANN
4 15:24:58.152 2:24.704 43,658 1:12.099 1 15:17:39.917 1:13.803
5 15:27:23.016 2:24.864 44010 1:11.978 2 15:20:08.201 2:28.284 45.069 1:13.573
6 15:29:47.015 2:23.999 43413 1:11.528 3 15:22:35.175 2:26.974 44.609 1:13.086
7 15:32:09.513 2:22.498 43.754 1:10.434 p4 15:25:23.226 2:48.051 48.688 1:19.610
8 15:34:32.193 2:22.680 43.219 1:10.533
(75) Marek PIECHULA
(199) Zbynek PROCHAZKA 1 15:17:39.285 1:13.347
1 15:17:53.806 1:13.499 2 15:20:10.793 2:31.508 44.881 1:15.750
2 15:20:18.468 2:24.662 44.242 1:11.812
3 15:22:43.081 2:24.613 44.364 1:11.591 (31) Bartlomiej CABALA
4 15:25:06.953 2:23.872 43.800 1:11.700 1 15:17:27.910 1:08.907
5 15:27:30.297 2:23.344 43.456 1:11.778 2 15:19:44.208 2:16.298 41.962 1:07.514
6 15:29:52.613 2:22.316 43.569 1:10.374 3 15:22:00.413 2:16.205 41.597 1:07.481
7 15:32:15.448 2:22.835 43.923 1:10.270 4 15:24:17.090 2:16.677 41.603 1:07.793
8 15:34:36.140 2:20.692 43.267 1:09.187 5 15:26:33.752 2:16.662 41.773 1:07.996
6 15:28:50.131 2:16.379 41.555 1:07.795
(63) Dovydas VETA 7 15:31:06.806 2:16.675 41.895 1:07.624
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSES 600 ccm SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km . .
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 15:05 . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:15:05 . :
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s1 S2
8 15:33:23.649 2:16.843 41.737 1:07.876
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race DireCtor .........................
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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